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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11 - 2025

10.00-18.00

THURSDAY, JUNE 12 - 2025

08.45-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.15

14.15-15.15

15.15-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-17.30

17.30-18.30

18.30

M VReM - VASCULAR RESIDENTS' MEETING

WELCOME ADDRESS

SESSION |

OPEN SURGERY FOR CLTI:
RETHINKING TECHNIQUES AND OUTCOMES IN MODERN PRACTIC

SESSION 11

SFA MANAGEMENT BETWEEN ENDO AND OPEN:
LET THE DEBATE CONTINUE..

Coffee break

SESSION 111

PAD OVERTREATMENT:

BALANCING IMMEDIATE SUCCESS WITH LONG-TERM RISKS IN THE ENDOVASCULAR ERA
SESSION IV

ASYMPTOMATIC CAROTID ARTERY STENOSIS:

LOOKING FOR THE BEST TREATMENT PATHWAYS IN A CONTROVERSIAL LANDSCAPE

Lunch

SESSION V

TAAA: ADDRESSING THE CHALLENGES OF ENDOVASCULAR TECHNIQUES
AND LONG-TERM OUTCOMES

SESSION VI

UNCOMPLICATED TYPE B AORTIC DISSECTION:

A JOURNEY THROUGH MANAGEMENT AND UNEXPECTED OUTCOMES

Coffee break

SESSION ViI

AORTIC ARCH TREATMENT:

AT THE CROSSROADS OF CARDIAC AND VASCULAR EXPERTISE
SESSION ViII

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE:

PROMISES, CHALLENGES, AND CONCERNS IN INNOVATION

END OF SESSIONS



FRIDAY, JUNE 13 - 2025

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15 e

11.15-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.156

14.15-15.15

15.15-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-17.30

17.30-18.30

18.30

SESSION IX

EVAR: A 33 YEARS OF EVOLUTION. WHERE ARE WE?

SESSION X
PARA AND JUXTARENAL ANEURYSMS:
DEFINING THE BEST TREATMENT STRATEGIES FOR COMPLEX CASES

Coffee break

SESSION XI

ONCOVASCULAR SURGERY: THE CRITICAL ROLE OF OPEN TECHNIQUES
IN COMPLEX CANCER MANAGEMENT

SESSION XII

PEDIATRIC VASCULAR SURGERY: A CHALLENGE WITH TAILORED
APPROACHES FOR YOUNG PATIENTS' UNIQUE NEEDS

Lunch

SESSION XIII

VISCERAL ARTERY TREATMENT:

UNRESOLVED CHALLENGES AND FUTURE DIRECTIONS
SESSION XIV

(ENDO)GRAFT INFECTIONS:

A MULTIDISCIPLINARY APPROACH FOR A DEMANDING ISSUE

Coffee break

SESSION XV

ARTERIOVENOUS FISTULAS: OPTIMIZING CREATION, MAINTENANCE
AND MANAGEMENT FOR DIALYSIS PATIENTS

SESSION XVI

THE RISING SIGNIFICANCE OF CENTRAL VENOUS DISORDERS:
MODERN ADVANCEMENTS IN CARE

. CONGRESS CLOSURE
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